Playlist: SlipStream Radio .. i

Time

6:04 am
6:16 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:33 am
6:39 am
6:49 am
6:51 am
6:59 am
7:01 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:29 am
7:41 am
7:54 am
7:56 am
8:03 am
8:15 am
8:19 am
8:21 am
8:28 am
8:39 am
8:45 am
8:56 am
8:59 am

Artist

pink floyd

the low anthem

prince

don tiki

saru

art ensemble of chicago
jerry garcia acoustic band
laurie anderson

the dead weather

gov't mule

rhiannon giddens

dave douglas

david bowie

grateful dead

los straitjackets

talking heads

jimi hendrix experience
the arcs vs the inventors
dr. john

erykah badu

mamer

chelsea wolfe

bob dylan

piers faccini & vincent segal

bob neuwirth

Song Title

“pigs (three different ones)”
“ghost woman”
“creep”

“da t'ing he grow”
“posterity”

“theme de yoyo”
“short life of trouble”
“from the air”

“be still”

“unring the bell”

“up above my head”
“cardinals”
“blackstar”
“shakedown street”
“wrong planet”
“happy day”

“dear mr. fantasy”
“young”

“cold, cold, cold”
“cel u lar device”
“cagle”

“halfsleeper”
“tombstone blues (take 1)”
“cradle to the grave”

“haul on the bowline”

Album
animals

smart flesh

2008 coachella performance of radiohead tune

the forbidden sounds of don tiki

les stances a sophie

10.25.87 lunt-fontanne theater
heart of a dog (new)

dodge and burn (new)

high & mighty

tomorrow is my turn

high risk (new)

blackstar (out in january) (new)
5.16.81 cornell

Wviva!

2.4.68 fillmore (feat buddy miles)

in the right place
but you caint use my phone
eagle

live at roadburn

the cutting edge (bootleg series vol 12)

songs of time lost

rogue's gallery

Label

stole your face: 50 years of the dead

is it live or is it memorex?



