

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with *dwb* on Monday, December 14, 2015

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:04 am	pink floyd	“pigs (three different ones)”	<i>animals</i>	
6:16 am	the low anthem	“ghost woman”	<i>smart flesh</i>	
6:27 am	prince	“creep”	<i>2008 coachella performance of radiohead tune</i>	
6:28 am	don tiki	“da t'ing he grow”	<i>the forbidden sounds of don tiki</i>	
6:33 am	saru	“posternity”		
6:39 am	art ensemble of chicago	“theme de yoyo”	<i>les stances a sophie</i>	
6:49 am	jerry garcia acoustic band	“short life of trouble”	<i>10.25.87 lunt-fontanne theater</i>	
6:51 am	laurie anderson	“from the air”	<i>heart of a dog (new)</i>	
6:59 am	the dead weather	“be still”	<i>dodge and burn (new)</i>	
7:01 am	gov't mule	“unring the bell”	<i>high &amp; mighty</i>	
7:11 am	rhiannon giddens	“up above my head”	<i>tomorrow is my turn</i>	
7:12 am	dave douglas	“cardinals”	<i>high risk (new)</i>	
7:29 am	david bowie	“blackstar”	<i>blackstar (out in january) (new)</i>	
7:41 am	grateful dead	“shakedown street”	<i>5.16.81 cornell</i>	stole your face: 50 years of the dead
7:54 am	los straitjackets	“wrong planet”	<i>!viva!</i>	
7:56 am	talking heads	“happy day”		
8:03 am	jimi hendrix experience	“dear mr. fantasy”	<i>2.4.68 fillmore (feat buddy miles)</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:15 am	the arcs vs the inventors	“young”		
8:19 am	dr. john	“cold, cold, cold”	<i>in the right place</i>	
8:21 am	erykah badu	“cel u lar device”	<i>but you caint use my phone</i>	
8:28 am	mamer	“eagle”	<i>eagle</i>	
8:39 am	chelsea wolfe	“halfsleeper”	<i>live at roadburn</i>	
8:45 am	bob dylan	“tombstone blues (take 1)”	<i>the cutting edge (bootleg series vol 12)</i>	
8:56 am	piers faccini & vincent segal	“cradle to the grave”	<i>songs of time lost</i>	
8:59 am	bob newirth	“haul on the bowline”	<i>rogue's gallery</i>	